®
TYPE
083116SL-07-SM-GM Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

will gather. Do not install in In turf applications.  Do not install in any area were fixture can
get submerged in water. Warranty will be void if installed improperly.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-07-SM-GM-X-BLT	 Aluminum mini dome light	 5w G4 bi-pin Xenon	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SM-GM-X-BRS	 Brass mini dome light	 5w G4 bi-pin Xenon	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SM-GM-LEDM-BLT	 Aluminum mini dome light	 3w LED module	 1.0 lbs.
SL-07-SM-GM-LEDM-BRS	 Brass mini dome light	 3w LED module	 1.0 lbs.
LEDS by
Ground Mount Application
SL-07-SMGMLEDM
5